Cherry Todd Electric Cooperative Inc.
Mission, South Dakota
Rate Schedule A
Minimum $30.00 Heat & ETS Rate @ $0.06100/kwh
Effective January 1, 2017

KWH  CHG KWH  CHG KWH  CHG KWH  CHG
0 $30.00 500  $83.02 1900  $215.64 6400  $621.54
10 $31.06 510  $84.08 2000  $224.66 6500  $630.56
20 $32.12 520  $85.14 2100  $233.68 6600  $639.58
30 $33.18 530  $86.20 2200  $242.70 6700  $648.60
40 $34.24 540  $87.26 2300  $251.72 6800  $657.62
50 $35.30 550  $88.32 2400  $260.74 6900  $666.64
60 $36.36 560  $89.38 2500  $269.76 7000  $675.66
70 $37.42 570  $90.44 2600  $278.78 7100  $684.68
80 $38.48 580  $91.50 2700  $287.80 7200  $693.70
90 $39.54 500  $92.56 2800  $296.82 7300  $702.72
100 $40.60 600  $93.62 2900  $305.84 7400  $711.74
110 $41.66 610  $94.68 3000  $314.86 7500  $720.76
120 $42.72 620  $95.74 3100  $323.88 7600  $729.78
130 $43.79 630  $96.81 3200  $332.90 7700  $738.80
140  $44.85 640  $97.87 3300  $341.92 7800  $747.82
150  $45.91 650  $98.93 3400  $350.94 7900  $756.84
160  $46.97 660  $99.99 3500  $359.96 8000  $765.86
170 $48.03 670  $101.05 3600  $368.98 8100  $774.88
180 $49.09 680  $102.11 3700  $378.00 8200  $783.90
190  $50.15 690  $103.17 3800  $387.02 8300  $792.92
200  $51.21 700 $104.23 3900  $396.04 8400  $801.94
210 $52.27 710 $105.29 4000  $405.06 8500  $810.96
220  $53.33 720 $106.35 4100  $414.08 8600  $819.98
230 $54.39 730 $107.41 4200  $423.10 8700  $829.00
240  $55.45 740 $108.47 4300  $432.12 8800  $838.02
250  $56.51 750  $109.53 4400  $441.14 8900  $847.04
260  $57.57 760  $110.59 4500  $450.16 9000  $856.06
270  $58.63 770 $111.65 4600  $459.18 9100  $865.08
280  $59.69 780  $112.71 4700  $468.20 9200  $874.10
290  $60.75 790  $113.77 4800  $477.22 9300  $883.12
300  $61.81 800  $114.83 4900  $486.24 9400  $892.14
310  $62.87 810  $115.89 5000  $495.26 9500  $901.16
320 $63.93 820  $116.95 5100  $504.28 9600  $910.18
330 $64.99 830  $118.01 5200  $513.30 9700  $919.20
340  $66.05 840  $119.07 5300  $522.32 9800  $928.22
350  $67.11 850  $120.13 5400  $531.34 9900  $937.24
360  $68.17 860  $121.19 5500  $540.36 10000  $946.26
370 $69.23 870  $122.25 5600  $549.38 10100  $955.28
380 $70.30 880  $123.32 5700  $558.40 10200  $964.30
390  $71.36 890  $124.38 5800  $567.42 10300  $973.32
400  $72.42 900  $125.44 5900  $576.44 10400  $982.34
410  $73.48 1000  $134.46 6000  $585.46 10500  $991.36
420 $74.54 1100 $143.48 6100  $594.48
430  $75.60 1200  $152.50 6200  $603.50 Continue at .09020
440  $76.66 1300  $161.52 6300  $612.52
450  $77.72 1400  $170.54
460 $78.78 1500 $179.56 IF KWH USAGE IS OVER 1000 KWH PER MONTH
470  $79.84 1600  $188.58 ADJUST YOUR PRESENT READING SO KWH
480  $80.90 1700 $197.60 USAGE IS FIGURED ON EVEN HUNDREDS PER
490  $81.96 1800  $206.62 RATE CHART.

Note: The tax calculation is not included on this rate schedule. Please review your bill to determine the
appropriate tax rate and manually calculate the tax. Use the billing stub on the back side of your bill to
calculate the amount due to Cherry-Todd Electric.
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Cherry Todd Electric Cooperative Inc.
Mission, South Dakota
Rate Schedule GS-1
Minimum $45.00 Heat & ETS Rate @ $0.06100/kwh
Effective January 1, 2017
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9900 $862.53
10000  $870.34

Continue at 0.07808

IF KWH USAGE IS OVER 1000 KWH
PER MONTH ADJUST YOUR PRESENT
READING SO KWH USAGE IS FIGURED
ON EVEN HUNDREDS PER RATE
CHART

Note: The tax calculation is not included on this rate schedule. Please review your bill to determine the
appropriate tax rate and manually calculate the tax. Use the billing stub on the back side of your bill to
calculate the amount due to Cherry-Todd Electric.




